Create comfort and
efficient for your
badminton courts
Bright Star BVS211/BVS221
Philips Bright Star is a linear lighting solution designed specifically for indoor
recreational sports venues, providing bright, anti-glare, and energy-efficient white
light to enhance visibility and visual comfort for facilities such as badminton courts.
Featuring a sleek, streamlined design, Bright Star provides clean, continuous

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle of
light source
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
911401902474 BVS211 LED104/840
80W 220-240V GC
90 degree(s) 4000 K 135 lm/W 10,800 lm
911401902475 BVS211 LED156/840
120W 220-240V GC
90 degree(s) 4000 K 135 lm/W 16,200 lm
911401902476 BVS211 LED195/840
150W 220-240V GC
90 degree(s) 4000 K 135 lm/W 20,250 lm
911401902477 BVS211 LED104/857
80W 220-240V GC
90 degree(s) 5700 K 135 lm/W 10,800 lm
911401902478 BVS211 LED156/857
120W 220-240V GC
90 degree(s) 5700 K 135 lm/W 16,200 lm
911401902479 BVS211 LED195/857
150W 220-240V GC
90 degree(s) 5700 K 135 lm/W 20,250 lm
911401902480 BVS221 LED104/840
80W 220-240V GC

100 degree(s) 5700 K 130 lm/W 19,500 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401902474 BVS211 LED104/840 80W 220-240V GC 80 W
911401902475 BVS211 LED156/840 120W 220-240V GC 120 W
911401902476 BVS211 LED195/840 150W 220-240V GC 150 W
911401902477 BVS211 LED104/857 80W 220-240V GC 80 W
911401902478 BVS211 LED156/857 120W 220-240V GC 120 W
911401902479 BVS211 LED195/857 150W 220-240V GC 150 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401902480 BVS221 LED104/840 80W 220-240V GC 80 W
911401902481 BVS221 LED156/840 120W 220-240V GC 120 W
911401902482 BVS221 LED195/840 150W 220-240V GC 150 W
911401902483 BVS221 LED104/857 80W 220-240V GC 80 W
911401902484 BVS221 LED156/857 120W 220-240V GC 120 W
911401902485 BVS221 LED195/857 150W 220-240V GC 150 W
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
911401902474 BVS211 LED104/840 80W 220-240V GC Microprismatic cover
911401902475 BVS211 LED156/840 120W 220-240V GC Microprismatic cover
911401902476 BVS211 LED195/840 150W 220-240V GC Microprismatic cover
911401902477 BVS211 LED104/857 80W 220-240V GC Microprismatic cover
911401902478 BVS211 LED156/857 120W 220-240V GC Microprismatic cover
911401902479 BVS211 LED195/857 150W 220-240V GC Microprismatic cover
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
911401902480 BVS221 LED104/840 80W 220-240V GC Structured bowl/cover
911401902481 BVS221 LED156/840 120W 220-240V GC Structured bowl/cover
911401902482 BVS221 LED195/840 150W 220-240V GC Structured bowl/cover
911401902483 BVS221 LED104/857 80W 220-240V GC Structured bowl/cover
911401902484 BVS221 LED156/857 120W 220-240V GC Structured bowl/cover
911401902485 BVS221 LED195/857 150W 220-240V GC Structured bowl/cover
Bright Star BVS211/BVS221
3Product family leaflet, 2025, December 14 data subject to change
Bright Star BVS211/BVS221
© 2025 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or